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49 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Professor

49 responses

Dr. Arvind Kumar

Dr Rajeev pal

Dr.Lalit Kumar

Dr. Shailendra Kumar
Dr.Ram Kishor Sagar
Dr. Seema mam

Dr. Surendra Kumar
Dr Pardeep Kumar

Manik Rastogi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10kjdNUUjrulLS_EF1TUWMGA4YzLPVfDhhYDSV-7Vpr0Y/viewanalytics 1/9


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1OkjdNUUjruILS_EF1TUWMG4YzLPVfDhhYDSV-7Vpr0Y/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

2/8/22, 2:30 PM Teachers Feedback Form

Mobile Number

49 responses

9411918004
9450786860
9411425838
9412738040
9412434950
9412662929
7895969030
9456033250

9358606538

Department/Subject

49 responses
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B.Ed. Commerce Hindi Physics TEACHER EDU...
BOTANY Economics Mathematics Psychology Zoology
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Communication address

49 responses

GRPG College Rampur

Hindi dept.govt.raza p.g.college

Govt. Raza p.g. college Rampur

Dept. Of Mathematics, Govt. Raza P. G. College, Rampur.
Government Raza Post Graduate College Rampur UP
HoD, Physics Department, GRPGC, Rampur

H.no.206 new krishn vihar rampu (u.p.)

14 Shakti Puram, Rampur UP

Govt. Raza pg college, rampur

Do you feel proud to be associated with Raza College as a teacher?

49 responses

® Yes
® No

[N
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The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

49 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Are your grievances properly handled at the college as a teacher?

49 responses

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization

49 responses

83.7%

@

® Yes

® No

@ May be
@ Can't say

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

(N
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Respect for values in life

49 responses

Involvement in social activities

49 responses

Ability to solve workplace problems

49 responses

Teachers Feedback Form

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
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Ability to use workplace equipment

49 responses

&

Teachers Feedback Form

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Willingness to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas etc.

49 responses

85.7%

Obedience and relationship with Seniors/Juniors

49 responses

89.8%

O

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@® Poor

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

&N
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Facility of library in college

49 responses

44.9%

42.9%

Facility of drinking water in college .

49 responses

Facility of toilets in college

49 responses

=

42.9%
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@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@® Poor

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
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Rate Raza College on 1-5 scale

49 responses

60
40
20
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1(2%)
0 I I |
1 2 3

Rate college office staff behavior on 1-5 scale

49 responses

40
30
20
10
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
1 2 3
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Give the suggestion for the betterment of your college.

49 responses

No suggestion

M.Ed. Classes and Research Work is necessary.
Most of our intention must be on teaching
College gate must be

Everything is very good.

Already best

1. College gate should be renovated.
2. Some professional courses must be introduced.

need of multipurpose holl for students

Beautification of Colleae campus miaht be improved
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